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Time
00:08:47
00:09:00
00:09:52
00:10:06
00:10:16
00:10:27
00:10:33
00:10:44
00:11:00
00:11:05
00:39:58
00:09:22
00:09:32
00:09:54
00:10:08
00:10:14
00:10:15
00:10:27
00:10:27
00:10:59
00:11:01
00:11:17
00:11:24
00:11:30
00:11:42
00:08:57
00:09:09
00:09:13
00:09:23
00:10:28

Bib
42
43
53
39
46
52
50
47
45
33
48
34
59
61
57
41
31
49
44
32
54
40
55
56
38
60
62
64
65
35

Name
Thomas
Alffi
Owain
Harri
Danny
Dylan
James
Kian
Alfred
Livi
Efan
Luna
Parker
Felix
Geraint
Riley
Poppy
Rory
Bobby
Eira
Connor
Finley
Steffan
Oliver
Theodore
Frank
Anthony
Otto
Rex
Emma

Surname
Coomber
Sion
Davies
Phillips
Leavy
Manning-thompson
Wilton
Williams
Franklin
Jones
Jewell
Holt
Daniels
Elvidge
Page
Collins
Sawyer
Prinsloo
Parsons
Goss
Coffin
Collins
Holzinger
Bickham
Smith
Sawyer
Simpson
Lacey
Plows
Coomber

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Club
Poole Wheelers
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Ystwyth CC
Towy Riders CC
Gower Riders
Gower Riders
Whitchurch Cycling Club
Towy riders

MV Senders

Ystwyth CC

RIDE FLUX
Whitchurch Cycling Club

Clwb seiclo Llandovery cycling club

Whitchurch Cycling Club
Peddlamaniacs

West Wales Cycle Racing
None

Whitchurch Cycling Club

West Wales Cycle Racing
Whitchurch Cycling Club

Poole Wheelers

Status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

Gender Pos
1
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