

Pos	Time	Bib	Name	Surname	Gender	Club	Status	Gender Pos
1	00:08:47	42	Thomas	Coomber	Male	Poole Wheelers	Finished	1
2	00:09:00	43	Alffi	Sion	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	2
3	00:09:52	53	Owain	Davies	Male	Ystwyth CC	Finished	3
4	00:10:06	39	Harri	Phillips	Male	Towy Riders CC	Finished	4
5	00:10:16	46	Danny	Leavy	Male	Gower Riders	Finished	5
6	00:10:27	52	Dylan	Manning-thompson	Male	Gower Riders	Finished	6
7	00:10:33	50	James	Wilton	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	Finished	7
8	00:10:44	47	Kian	Williams	Male	Towy riders	Finished	8
9	00:11:00	45	Alfred	Franklin	Male		Finished	9
10	00:11:05	33	Livi	Jones	Female	MV Senders	Finished	1
11	00:39:58	48	Efan	Jewell	Male	Ystwyth CC	Finished	10
12	00:09:22	34	Luna	Holt	Female	RIDE FLUX	4 Laps	2
13	00:09:32	59	Parker	Daniels	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	4 Laps	11
14	00:09:54	61	Felix	Elvidge	Male		4 Laps	12
15	00:10:08	57	Geraint	Page	Male	Clwb seiclo Llandoverly cycling club	4 Laps	13
16	00:10:14	41	Riley	Collins	Male		4 Laps	14
17	00:10:15	31	Poppy	Sawyer	Female	Whitchurch Cycling Club	4 Laps	3
18	00:10:27	49	Rory	Prinsloo	Male	Peddlamaniacs	4 Laps	15
19	00:10:27	44	Bobby	Parsons	Male		4 Laps	16
20	00:10:59	32	Eira	Goss	Female	West Wales Cycle Racing	4 Laps	4
21	00:11:01	54	Connor	Coffin	Male	None	4 Laps	17
22	00:11:17	40	Finley	Collins	Male		4 Laps	18
23	00:11:24	55	Steffan	Holzinger	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	4 Laps	19
24	00:11:30	56	Oliver	Bickham	Male		4 Laps	20
25	00:11:42	38	Theodore	Smith	Male	West Wales Cycle Racing	4 Laps	21
26	00:08:57	60	Frank	Sawyer	Male	Whitchurch Cycling Club	3 Laps	22
27	00:09:09	62	Anthony	Simpson	Male		3 Laps	23
28	00:09:13	64	Otto	Lacey	Male		3 Laps	24
29	00:09:23	65	Rex	Plows	Male		3 Laps	25
30	00:10:28	35	Emma	Coomber	Female	Poole Wheelers	2 Laps	5